✔ 1.5 mm strong steel sheet
✔ Safety class IP 55
✔ Integrated air ventilation inlets
✔ Available with double wall structure
483 mm (19“) Wall Mounting Cabinets IP55 - Outdoor
Abstract
483 mm (19“) Wall Mounting Cabinets IP55 (Outdoor), 600 mm width - 450 mm, 600 mm depth
Features

and splashing water).
An alternative version with double wall structure in the inside suits for a better protection against temperature
fluctuations. Furthermore it can be used for easier mounting of e.g. cable management components.
Product Images
Double Wall Structure
Product Number Information - IP55 Wall Mounting Cabinets
Item code Height unit (U)
Dimensions (HxWxD)
in mm
Color
DN-19 07U-I-OD 7U 490x600x450 mm
Grey (RAL 7035)
DN-19 09U-I-OD 9U 579x600x450 mm
DN-19 12U-I-OD 12U 713x600x450 mm
DN-19 16U-I-OD 16U 891x600x450 mm
DN-19-20U-I-OD 20U 1069x600x450 mm
DN-19-22U-I-OD 22U 1157x600x450 mm
DN-19-24U-I-OD 24U 1245x600x450 mm
DN-19-26U-I-OD 26U 1334x600x450 mm
DN-19 07U-6/6-I-OD 7U 490x600x600 mm
Grey (RAL 7035)
DN-19 09U-6/6-I-OD 9U 579x600x600 mm
DN-19 12U-6/6-I-OD 12U 713x600x600 mm
DN-19 16U-6/6-I-OD 16U 891x600x600 mm
DN-19-20U-6-6-I-OD 20U 1069x600x600 mm
DN-19-22U-6-6-I-OD 22U 1157x600x600 mm
DN-19-24U-6-6-I-OD 24U 1245x600x600 mm
DN-19-26U-6-6-I-OD 26U 1334x600x600 mm
Logistic Information
Item code
Packaging dimensions (HxWxD)
in mm

DN-19 09U-6/6-I-OD 600x690x630 mm 40 kg 41 kg
DN-19 12U-6/6-I-OD 730x690x630 mm 43 kg 45 kg
DN-19 16U-6/6-I-OD 910x690x630 mm 49 kg 51 kg
DN-19-20U-6-6-I-OD 690x630x1120 mm 54 kg 58 kg
DN-19-22U-6-6-I-OD 690x630x1250 mm 59 kg 64 kg
DN-19-24U-6-6-I-OD 690x630x1360 mm 64 kg 70 kg
DN-19-26U-6-6-I-OD 690x630x1480 mm 70 kg 76 kg
Product Number Information - IP55 Wall Mounting Cabinets with double wall structure
Item code Height unit (U)
Dimensions (HxWxD)
in mm
Color
DN-19-07U-I-OD-2 7U 490x600x450 mm
Grey (RAL 7035)
DN-19-09U-I-OD-2 9U 579x600x450 mm
DN-19-12U-I-OD-2 12U 713x600x450 mm
DN-19-16U-I-OD-2 16U 891x600x450 mm
DN-19-20U-I-OD-2 20U 1069x600x450 mm
DN-19-22U-I-OD-2 22U 1157x600x450 mm
DN-19-24U-I-OD-2 24U 1245x600x450 mm
DN-19-26U-I-OD-2 26U 1334x600x450 mm
DN-19-07U-6-6-I-OD-2 7U 490x600x600 mm
Grey (RAL 7035)
DN-19-09U-6-6-I-OD-2 9U 579x600x600 mm
DN-19-12U-6-6-I-OD-2 12U 713x600x600 mm
DN-19-16U-6-6-I-OD-2 16U 891x600x600 mm
DN-19-20U-6-6-I-OD-2 20U 1069x600x600 mm
DN-19-22U-6-6-I-OD-2 22U 1157x600x600 mm
DN-19-24U-6-6-I-OD-2 24U 1245x600x600 mm
DN-19-26U-6-6-I-OD-2 26U 1334x600x600 mm
Logistic Information
Item code
Packaging dimensions (HxWxD)
in mm